Datasheet FNIS-5510A-P
 FNIS-5510A-P
   8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 2-Port 1G SFPL2-ManagedIndustrialPOE Switch
FNIS-5510A-P, based on a new generation of high-performance hardware,
supports ACL, QinQ, QoS and static routing. FNIS-5510A-P with standard DNI-
rail shell provides wide-voltage dual power input. FNIS-5510A-P uses highly
reliable industrial Ethernet ring network technology. The hardware-based
algorithm can ensure that the self-healing time of each node is less than 5

• Dual power design
• Supports lightning surge protection:
■ Ethernet port: 2 KV
■ Power input: 2 KV
• Supports ESD protection (Air/Contact):
8 KV/6 KV
• Supports EFT protection: 4 KV
• -40°C to 75°C operating temperature
Datasheet FNIS-5510A-P
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC/SC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.folinetwork.com
Copyright © 2023 Foli Networks and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.